

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7455 OF 2001

T.M. JAYARAMA REDDY (DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BINGI SREERAMIAH CHETTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title, permission to file additional documents and office report)

With Civil Appeal NO. 7456 of 2001

Date: 18/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. John C. Rose,Adv.

Mr. Murali Krishna,Adv.
Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Ms. Y. Vismai,Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. John C. Rose,Adv.
Mr. Murali Krishna,Adv.
Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals next week.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master